Wentzville

Parks & Recreation

Girls’ 11U-12U Volleyball
Blue Division Standings Fall 2025

Place Team Record
T-1st Nye FinanciaI/WirziII:?)i;)ting Pink Panthers 3.0
T-1st Lady Fireballers (McCulloch) 3-0
T-1st Net Ninjas (Brammeier) 3-0
T-4th Jr. Sharks (Austin) 0-3
T-4th Black Panthers (Hercules) 0-3
T-4th Queen Bees (Lewis) 0-3




Wentzville

Parks & Recreation

Nye Financial/
Date Wing Painting Jr. Sharks Black Panthers Queen Bees Lady Fireballers Net Ninjas
Pink Panthers (Austin) (Hercules) (Lewis) (McCulloch) (Brammeier)
(Alsop)
W 21-15 L 7-21 L 7-21 L 15-21 W 21-7 W 21-7
10/4 W 21-18 L 16-21 L 4-21 L 18-21 W21-4 W 21-16
W21-14 L 18-21 L4-21 L 14-21 W21-4 W 21-18
10/11
10/18
10/25
11/1
11/8
11/15 Playoffs (Top 4 Teams)




